Rank o

USA ID

Name

Vara SVC U10 Magic Dual Giant Slalom Morning
Women Giant Slalom (U8;U10 / Women)
Unofficial ranking

Year

Region Club Run1

Run2 Time Gap

Rank &» usam Name Year Regon Club Run1 Run2 Time Gap

32 E7303068
17 E7303846
13 E7266808
12 E7093721
E7240885
3 Evassass

7 ensort

0 ~N O a A~ NN -
(%)
r

27 E7282358

9 0 FErzresns
10 10 E7303080
11 31 E7anars
12 15 E7200871
13 39 E7314126
14 14 Evasestr
15 19 E7279305
16 4 Eniesst
17 25 Erssetsi
18 22 E7350793
19 33 E7315687
20 30 E7395286
21 35 E7384660
22 29 ez
23 28 E7292715
24 37 Emsie
25 2 e
26 23 E7128841
27 1 erassz60
28 20 Erioums
29 36 E7368258
30 11 erosere
31 21 E7352700
32 O enrisz
33 40 E7346489

Kruse Gabriella
Volpe Caroline
Lenseth Ella
Honorowski Eliza
Allwin Charlotte
Rand Eleanor
Canning Flora
Martini Clotilde
Manning Torin
Kruse Emma
Cherosnick Vail
Burns Heisler Ivy
Healey Madison
Lenseth Georgia
Oh Liza

Van Arsdale Vivienne
Emmott Julia
Bier Maya
Von Ziegesar Lily
Gower Avery
Tormey Charlotte
Francini Ann
Stein Avery
Sapanski Evelyn
Klein Isabelle
Alex Lindsay
Weston Madeleine
Hadden Vivian
Weston Elinor
Caggiano Cecilia
Canning Louisa
Watson Layla
Cohen Abigail

DNS - Did not start - Run 1 (1)

8 enraxn

Dinneen Isabelle

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (2)

16 E7273652

24 E7318180

DSQ - Disqualified
18 E7365338
26 E7330184

38 E7344940

De Montrichard Carolyn

Holden Charlotte

-Run 1 (3)

Streisand Shayla
Pagnam Bridget
Gassman Vera

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (1)

8 ez Dinneen Isabelle 2016
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2015
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2015
2016
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2017
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2015
2016
2015
2015
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2015
2015
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2016
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2016
2015

2016
2016
2016
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SWSC
MSTC
SWSC
SWsc
SWSC
MSTC
MSTC
SWSsC
SWSC
SWSsC
BOC
SWsc
SWSC
SWsc
SWSC
BOC
SWSC
BOC
SWSC
Swsc
MSTC
MSTC
BOC
SWsc
SWSC
SWsc
SWSC
BOC
SWSC
SWsc
MSTC
BOC
SWSC

SWSC

SWsC

SWSC

SWsC

BOC
MSTC

SWsC

1/26/2025 /| Magic Mountain (VT) / Eastern

37.96
38.99
39.44
38.73
39.66
39.59
41.19
42.34
39.22
41.13
43.21
42.95
43.42
41.74
42.96
42.77
44.56
42.87
43.98
43.69
44.52
44.65
4431
46.41
4491
46.07
46.06
44.89
44.21
4711
46.26
47.42
49.08

38.62
39.40
38.95
40.92
40.06
40.32
40.88
40.24
43.53
43.12
41.93
42.28
41.93
43.81
42.86
44.43
43.69
46.04
4517
45.96
45.31
45.86
46.43
44.37
45.98
45.42
46.35
48.52
49.57
46.80
47.78
48.35
48.67

1:16.58

1.81
1.81
3.07
3.14
3.33
5.49
6.00
1:2275 6.17
12425 7 .67
1:25.14 8.50
1:2523 8.65
12535 8.77
1:2555 8.97
1:2582 9.24
10.62
11.67
12.33
12.57
13.07
13.25
13.93
14.16
14.20
14.31
14.91
15.83
16.83
17.20
17.33
17.46
19.19
21.17

1:18.39
1:18.39
1:19.65
1:19.72
1:19.91
1:22.07

1:22.58

1:27.20
1:28.25
1:28.91
1:29.15
1:29.65
1:29.83
1:30.51
1:30.74
1:30.78
1:30.89
1:31.49
1:32.41
1:33.41
1:33.78
1:33.91
1:34.04
1:35.77

1:37.75

51.29
39.01

59.52 rPassage Gate 1
46.61 rPassage Gate 1
42 56 rpassage Gate 1

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

5 emoes McNeill Sloane 2016 E swsc 51.63

o Passage  Gate 25
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